Individual Best Times (All Time)

Henry Willis - (716558) - Tynemouth SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.90
1:01.24
1:03.10
1:03.23
1:03.32
1:03.85
1:04.05
1:04.82
1:05.24
1:07.09
1:07.12
1:07.24
1:08.25
1:08.30
1:08.44
1:16.92
1:18.33
1:25.74
1:30.56
1:36.66
1:37.95
1:38.01
1:40.70

1:45.54
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Date

09/10/16
20/11/16
06/11/16
22/11/15
12/12/15
24/09/16
10/10/15
10/10/15
25/10/15
21/09/14
18/10/14
18/04/15
07/12/14
25/10/14
13/12/14
14/12/13
06/07/13
24/02/13
15/12/12
14/10/12
20/05/12
20/11/11
17/12/11
04/12/11

Meet

City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships

Tynemouth Club Championships

Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Derwentside ASC Development Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet
Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me

Venue

Sunderland
Stockport
Sunderland
Sunderland
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Middlesbrough
Durham
Tynemouth
South Shields
Sunderland
Middlesbrough
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Bishop Auckland
Newcastle upon Tyne
Tynemouth

Blyth
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Club Swam Under Level

Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2
Newcastle 2

2
Tynemouth 4
Newcastle 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3

2
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
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2

2
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
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Tynemouth 3
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Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:01.24 474 H 20/11/16 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Newcastle 2
1:03.10 434 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Newcastle 2
1:00.90 482 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Newcastle 2
1:03.85 419 H 24/09/16  Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Gateshead Newcastle 4
1:03.32 429 F 12/12/15 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
1:03.23 431 H 22/11/15  ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships Sunderland 2
1:05.24 392 H 25/10/15 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough 2
1:04.82 400 F 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
1:04.05 415 H 10/10/15 Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
1:07.24 358 H 18/04/15  South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet South Shields 3
1:08.44 340 F 13/12/14 Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
1:08.25 343 H 07/12/14 ~ ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs Sunderland 2
1:08.30 342 H 25/10/14 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough 2
1:07.12 360 F 18/10/14 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
1:07.09 361 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham Tynemouth 3
1:16.92 239 F 14/12/13 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
1:18.33 226 H 06/07/13  Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
1:25.74 173 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3
1:30.56 146 F 15/12/12  Tynemouth Club Championships Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
1:36.66 120 F 14/10/12 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala Tynemouth Tynemouth 3
1:37.95 116 H 20/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Tynemouth 3
1:40.70 106 F 17/12/11 Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs Tynemouth Tynemouth 4
1:45.54 92 H 04/12/11 Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me Blyth Tynemouth 4
1:38.01 115 F 20/11/11 City of Newcastle Annual Shrimp Meet Newcastle upon Tyne Tynemouth 4
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